
Haldia - Panskura Local/38054 - Klkt - SER 
PKU/Panskura Junction to PKU/Panskura Junction 

11h 25m - 0 km - -1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HLZ Haldia 09:50 0 1 0 36 SER
2 BAAR Bandar P.H. 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 2 78 8 SER
3 DZKT Durga Chak Town 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 8 29 SER
4 DZK Durgachak 10:06 10:07 1m 0 1 11 40 SER
5 BYSA Basulya Sutahata 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 16 71 SER
6 BRDB Barda 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 22 64 7 SER
7 MSDL Mahishadal 10:30 10:31 1m 0 1 30 41 6 SER
8 SSPH Satish Samanta P.H. 10:35 10:36 1m 0 1 33 54 8 SER
9 KSBP Keshabpur 10:42 10:43 1m 0 1 38 81 5 SER
10 TMZ Tamluk 10:48 10:49 1m 3 1 45 46 6 SER
11 SMTG Saheed Matangini 10:53 10:54 1m 1 1 48 63 6 SER
12 RGA Rajgoda 10:59 11:00 1m 2 1 54 59 SER
13 RGX Raghunathbari 11:08 11:09 1m 2 1 61 29 SER
14 PKU Panskura Junction 11:25 0 1 69 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (03:56)

May 24 2024 (03:56)

1

1


